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EXECUTIVE BOARD
Members listed in this section constitute the Executive Board.  Members are required to attend monthly
board meetings, have voting rights and count toward quorum. 

OFFICERS Name Email Phone
President Katie Flurry katieflurry@yahoo.com 318-469-9436
VP of Information Heather Johnson heather.johnson83@yahoo.com 214-223-9017
VP of Fundraising Elyse Hollrah elysehollrah@yahoo.com 972-342-2016
VP of School Support Yajaira Adamo yajaira.adamo@gmail.com 910-546-5017
VP of Events Karyn Hatch karynhatch@gmail.com 913-748-5211
Treasurer Kim Penny klpenny15@gmail.com 214-334-5327
Secretary Kristi Street krististreet@verizon.net 214-223-9472
Parliamentarian LaShae Grottis lgrottis@hotmail.com 325-829-5251

Standing Committee Chairs
Programs Sheri Layne laynes@lisd.net 469-713-5195
Membership Anita Adams anitaadams74@yahoo.com 469-993-3794
Arts in Education Suneetha Rajesh suneetha360@yahoo.com 860-420-9480
Environmental/Health Heath Davis heathdavis1010@gmail.com 817-941-3719
Budget Ana Turner anymejia@yahoo.com 214-663-4826

Other Representatives
Council Delegate Melissa Borchers melissaborchers2005@gmail.com 630-400-1430
Council Delegate
Principal Lana Fisher fisherld@lisd.net 469-713-5195
Teacher Liaison - K-2 Shirley Harris harrissb@lisd.net 469-713-5195
Teacher Liaison - 3 - 5 Jenny Uberta ubertaj@lisd.net 469-713-5195

SUB-COMMITTEES
Members in the section below are not required to attend monthly board meetings, but have an open invitation
to do so.  They do not have voting rights nor does their presence at a board meeting count toward quorum.

Sub Committees - Information
Directory - online Heather Johnson heather.johnson83@yahoo.com 214-223-9017 
Marquee Christy Allen clyons94@yahoo.com 214-514-0737
Bi- Monthly Newsletter LaShae Grottis lgrottis@hotmail.com 
E-BLAST Heather Johnson heather.johnson83@yahoo.com 214-223-9017
Web Page Melanie Baughman baughmanmm@lisd.net 972-824-7760

Sub Committees - Fundraising
Adopt -A- Book Christy Allen clyons94@yahoo.com 214-514-0737
Scholastic Book Fair** Carrie Rusk carrierusk@yahoo.com 214-513-0043
              Decorations** Tina Plumbee tinaplumbee@gmail.com 972-740-7246
              Event** Dan Millner daniel.millner@kimley-horn.com 
Spring Carnival Baskets Angie Millner angiemillner@me.com 214-537-2208
Merchant Programs
School Supplies Pam Mahdak pam.mahdak@gmail.com
Spirit Wear** Amelia Dement ameliadement@gmail.com 405-420-8880

Lock In** Ana Turner anymejia@yahoo.com 214-663-4826
Christi Allen clyons94@yahoo.com 214-514-0737

Sub Committees - School Support
Library Volunteers** Carrie Rusk carrierusk@yahoo.com 214-513-0043
Room Reps** Triana Burroughs trblifeofgrace@gmail.com 940-300-9832
Six Flags Reading Program
Teacher Appreciation** Megan Seidel meganseidel@verizon.net 972-365-5320
Workroom** Lilkar Molina lilkarmolina@me.com
Teacher Grants Kim Penny/Kristi Street listed above 
Teacher Lunches** Yajaira Adamo yajaira.adamo@gmail.com 910-546-5017
Papa Bears Dan Millner

Sub Committees - Events
Tears & Cheers** Karyn Hatch karynhatch@gmail.com 913-748-5211
Spring Carnival** Karyn Hatch karynhatch@gmail.com 913-748-5211
Winter Wonderland Amelia Dement ameliadement@gmail.com 405-420-8880

** =  Committee required 


